
                       
                  

AHS@ PGCC Website | Blended Calendar | AHS Cycle Day Calendar | General Information | 
Service Learning | Bus Check In SY24-25 | Absence Google Form | Join AHS@PGCC PTSO | 
Internship Opportunities/Pre-College/Scholarships/Pre-Professional Opportunities | Technology 
Support Form | PGCPS Grade Appeal Form - Grade Change Authorization and Appeals | SY25 

Extracurricular Clubs & Activities |Tutoring  
 

Dr. Daria Valentine  
School Principal 

daria.valentine@pgcps.org 
 

          Mrs. Janiene Reynolds ​ ​ ​ ​    Dr. Andrea Perry​​  
    Year 1 & Year 2 Administrator     ​          Year 1 & 2 Professional School Counselor  
     janiene.reynolds@pgcps.org ​ ​                 andrea.johnson@pgcps.org   ​                                       

 

Save the Dates 

●​ MCAP Testing Begins 4/28/25 
●​ AHS @PGCC 

Graduation–5/16/25 (School 
Closed) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Events 
AHS @PGCC Talent Show 
5/30 

 

 

Announcements (Please 
click above link) 

   

 
 

 
 

Monday, 5/19/25 Tuesday, 5/2025 Wednesday, 5/21/25 Thursday, 5/22/25 Friday, 5/239/25 
Cycle Day M/W 

 MISA/LSN 
MCAP 
Testing 

MISA/LSN 
MCAP 
Testing 

     

 
 

https://www.pgcps.org/schools/academy-of-health-sciences-at-prince-georges-community-college
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1lr3kvvz3ZZ1wuVGyxaVJfBYxlmzM29JNi37KXzlVBpI
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1gaEva0Y-ZfbrqTVTwkMymBE80F8_a1yk/view?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1LGPRKl5issxFpy_SzuKXVRxm8liav_ezvQq3YnSgS_c/edit?pli=1
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1rDUMGk5KI5mK25V7bTLJZeX7yRK4KBLqfeGLyPrZNbs/edit?tab=t.0LGPRKl5issxFpy_SzuKXVRxm8liav_ezvQq3YnSgS_c/edit?pli=1#heading=h.5ryj7kindlp
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/10P8q8TFYYhWZIgttHWBJy4g760VqOldEiQei2yOsOdI/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdT1KHL5pFFHIGETHf65tN0iQQTIc1zh6rl1qWvbo4at1p02g/viewform
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfazgQ22IkE4CjUru5vPoV95xYWpyjMVboDdvB8MBlPueNWUQ/viewform
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1lMO28mefmUimUQ7M3OePjHGAObcYOGQogax-h1PmNCc/edit
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1QsNc2BMmM3y61AC3tIQqvDnch4dw9-q4U9z1nyl3B_k/viewform?edit_requested=true
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1QsNc2BMmM3y61AC3tIQqvDnch4dw9-q4U9z1nyl3B_k/viewform?edit_requested=true
https://www.pgcps.org/globalassets/offices/gov-relations-compliance-procedures/docs---ograc/administrative-procedures/5000/administrative-procedure-5116-attachment-a--grade-appeal-form.pdf
https://www.pgcps.org/offices/ograc/administrative-procedures/students--5000/ap-5116---grade-change-authorization-and-appeals
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1DlsI-q-rfOkhHWdkP1Y9dUPvnJ0bI2ji5GJbYsY2_mQ/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1DlsI-q-rfOkhHWdkP1Y9dUPvnJ0bI2ji5GJbYsY2_mQ/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1r0hD6n-rGhllGKFEg8nnTGU3jJdfJTVhYB2tcAhWPgQ/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1ckXQnSc2Oqmq7bG8CwHa4i0CkxvjXdtKKYnMjvsxMo8/edit


                       
                  

Monday, 5/12/25 Tuesday, 5/1325 Wednesday, 5/14/25 Thursday, 5/15/25 Friday, 5/1625 
Cycle Day T/Th 

Al1/Alg 2 MCAP 
Testing  

  Al1/Alg 2 MCAP 
Testing  

AHS @PGCC 
Graduation–School 
Closed 
 

 
 

Monday, 5/5/25 Tuesday, 5/6/25 Wednesday, 5/7/25 Thursday, 5/8/25 Friday, 5/9/25 
Cycle Day M/W 

   AP African American 
HIstory Exam 

    

 

 
 
 
 

Monday, 4/28/25 Tuesday, 4/29/25 Wednesday, 4/30/25 Thursday, 5/1/25 Friday, 5/2/25 
Cycle Day T/Th 

Year 2 RELA MCAP 
Testing  

Year 2 
Morgan 
State 
University 
Field Trip 

Year 2 RE:A 
MCAP 
Testing 

 
    

AHS Talent 
Show–POSTPONED 

 
 

Monday, 4/21/25 Tuesday, 4/22/25 Wednesday, 4/23/25 Thursday, 4/24/25 Friday, 4/25/25 
Cycle Day M/W 

PGCPS Schools & 
Offices Closed 
 
 

Earth Day Flower Ball 
Construction & 

Deployment @ 2PM 

●​ Apriy Fire 
Drill  

                  
@ 10 AM 

  

 
 
 

Monday, 4/7/25 Tuesday, 4/8/25 Wednesday, 4/9/25 Thursday, 4/10/25 Friday, 4/11/25 
Cycle Day M/W 

   ●​ April Drill  

                  
Severe 

Weather/Tornado 
Combined Drill 

 



                       
                  

    

 
 

Monday, 3/10/25 Tuesday, 3/11/25 Wednesday, 3/12/25 Thursday, 3/13/25 Friday, 3/14/25 
Cycle Day M/W 

Year 1 & Year 2 
Grade Level 
Assemblies 

Year 1 Smithsonian 
Field Trip 

STEM 
Medicine 
Club Field 
Trip 

    Smithsonian Field 
Trip Part 2–Year 2 

 

 
 

Monday, 3/3/25 Tuesday, 3/4/25 Wednesday, 3/5/25 Thursday, 3/6/25 Friday, 3/7/25 
Cycle Day T/Th 

 
 
 

   Smithsonian Field 
Trip Part 1–Year 2 
 
Lockdown Drill 
 
Pi Day Movie 
Screening 

 
 

Monday, 2/24/25 Tuesday, 2/25/25 Wednesday, 2/26/25 Thursday, 2/27/25 Friday, 2/28/25 
Cycle Day M/W 

 ●​ “Out of the 
Vineyard” 
Play–Y1 
(2/25) @ 
10:30 AM 

●​ February Fire 
Drill  

                  
 

●​ “Out of the 
Vineyard” 
Play 
Y2 (2/26) @ 
10:30 AM 

PTSO Meeting 
via Zoom @ 7 PM 

    

Black Excellence 
Showcase @ 10 AM 

 
PGCPS Teacher 
Planning Half-Day – 
3-Hr. Early Dismissal 
for Students 

 

 
 

Monday, 2/17/25 Tuesday, 2/18/25 Wednesday, 2/19/25 Thursday, 2/20/25 Friday, 2/21/25 
Cycle Day T/Th 

 
President’s Day– 
PGCPS Closed 
 
 

   ●​ Y1 Honor 
Roll @ 9:45 
& Y2 Honor 
Roll 
Assembly @ 
12:50 



                       
                  

 

 
 

Monday, 2/10/25 Tuesday, 2/11/25 Wednesday, 2/12/25 Thursday, 2/13/25 Friday, 2/14/25 
Cycle Day M/W 

    School-wide STEM 
Fair 

 

 
 

Monday, 2/3/25 Tuesday, 2/4/25 Wednesday,2/5/25 Thursday,2/6/25 Friday, 2/7/25 
Cycle Day T/Th 

 
 
 

    

 
 

Monday, 1/27/25 Tuesday, 1/28/25 Wednesday, 1/29/25 Thursday, 1/3025 Friday, 1/31/25 
Cycle Day M/W 

1/27–PGCPS Grading 
for Teachers - 3 hour 
early dismissal 

   Y1-Y4 Chinese Field 
Trip–Kennedy Center 

 

 
 

Monday, 1/20/25 Tuesday, 1/21/25 Wednesday, 1/22/25 Thursday, 1/23/25 Friday, 1/24/25 
Cycle Day T/Th 

Dr. Martin L. King, Jr. 
Day – PGCPS Closed 
 
 

PGCPS Schools 
2-Hour Delay 

PGCPS Schools 
2-Hour Delay 

  

 
 

Monday, 1/13/25 Tuesday, 1/14/25 Wednesday, 1/15/25 Thursday, 1/16/25 Friday, 1/17/25 
Cycle Day M/W 

    January Fire Drill  

                
 

 



                       
                  

 

Monday, 1/6/25 Tuesday, 1/7/25 Wednesday, 1/8/25 Thursday, 1/9/25 Friday, 1/10/25 
Cycle Day T/Th 

PGCPS Schools 
Closed 

PGCPS Schools 
Closed 

PGCPS Schools 
Closed 

  

 
 

Monday, 12/16/24 Tuesday, 12/17/24 Wednesday, 
12/18/24 

Thursday, 12/19/24 Friday, 12/20/24 
Cycle Day T/Th 

  
 

 Year 2 
Financial 
Literacy 
Field Trip/ 

PTSO 
Meeting @ 7 
PM (virtually) 

 

PGCPS Teacher 
Planning Half-Day – 
3-Hr. Early Dismissal 
for Students 

 

 
 

Monday, 12/9/24 Tuesday, 12/10/24 Wednesday, 
12/11/24 

Thursday, 12/12/24 Friday, 12/13/24 
Cycle Day T/Th 

 
 
 

 
Fire Drill (Postponed) 

                

 
 
 

 Year 2 
Planet Word 

Field Trip 
 

 
 
 
 

Monday, 12/2/24 Tuesday, 12/3/24 Wednesday, 12/4/24 Thursday, 12/5/24 Friday, 12/6/24 
Cycle Day M/W 

  
 

 Year 1 Movie 
Night 

4:30-6:30 PM 

 

 
 

 



                       
                  

 
 

Monday, 11/25/24 Tuesday, 11/26/24 Wednesday, 
11/27/24 

Thursday, 111/28/24 Friday, 11/29/24 
Cycle Day 5 

 
 

Cohort A/B 
Planet Word 

Field Trip 

  
 

All PGCPS Schools 
and Offices Closed 

 

 
 

All PGCPS Schools 
and Offices Closed 

 
 

 
 

Monday, 11/11/24 Tuesday, 11/12/24 Wednesday, 
11/13/24 

Thursday, 11/14/24 Friday, 11/15/24 
Cycle Day T/Th 

  
 

 ●​Evacuation Drill @ 
2:15 pm 

 

Friday, November 
15th 

AHS Club Fair  
(2:00-4:00 PM) 

 
 

 
 

Monday, 10/21/24 Tuesday, 10/22/24 Wednesday, 
10/23/24 

Thursday, 10/2424 Friday, 10/25/24 
Cycle Day 5 

    Year 1 Tree Trekkers 
Field Trip 

 
 
 

 

Monday, 10/14/24 Tuesday, 10/15/24 Wednesday, 
10/16/24 

Thursday, 10/17/24 Friday, 10/18/24 
Cycle Day N/A 

  
 

 Year 1 Tree Trekkers 
Field Trip Payment 

Due! 

Professional 
Development- PGCPS 
Schools Closed for 
Students 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Monday, 10/7/24 Tuesday, 10/8/24 Wednesday, 10/9/24 Thursday, 10/10/24 Friday, 10/11/24 
Cycle Day 5 

PGCPS Schools 
Closed for Students– 

Parent/Teacher 
Conference Day 

AHS @PGCC 
Hispanic Heritage 
Celebration 5-7PM 

   



                       
                  

  

 
 
 
 

 

Monday, 9/30/24 Tuesday, 10/1/24 Wednesday, 10/2/24 Thursday, 10/3/24 Friday, 10/4/24 
Cycle Day 10 

  
 

  Year 2 Tree Trekkers 
Field Trip 

 
 
 
 

 

Monday, 9/23/24 Tuesday, 9/24/24 Wednesday, 9/25/24 Thursday, 9/26/24 Friday, 9/27/24 
Cycle Day 5 

  
 

  PGCPS Teacher 
Planning-3 hour Early 
Dismissal 
 
 

 
 

 

Monday, 9/16/24 Tuesday, 9/17/24 Wednesday, 9/18/24 Thursday, 9/19/24 Friday, 9/20/24 
Cycle Day 10 

PGCPS Schools 
Closed for Students 

 

 
 

   

 
 
 
 

 

Monday, 9/9/24 Tuesday, 9/10/24 Wednesday, 9/11/24 Thursday, 9/12/24 Friday, 9/13//24 
Cycle Day 5 

 

 
Year 1 & 2 Back to 

School Night 

   



                       
                  

 @ 6 PM (In-Person) 

 
 
 

Monday, 9/2/24 
 

Tuesday, 9/3/24 
 

Wednesday, 9/4/24 
 

Thursday, 9/5/24 
 

Friday, 9/624 
Cycle Day 10 

Labor Day 
PGCPS & PGCC 

Closed 

 

  UPDATE!  
SY25 Publicity 

Release Forms due 
to English 

9/English 10 
Teacher 

Student RIghts & 
Responsibilities 

Acknowledgement 
Form Responses Due 

 
 

Monday, 8/26/24 Tuesday, 8/27/24 Wednesday, 8/28/24 Thursday, 8/29/24 Friday, 8/30/24 
Cycle Day 5 

1st Day of PGCPS & 
PGCC Classes!

 

  SY24 Publicity 
Release Forms due 

to English 
9/English 10 

Teacher 

Year 1 Student RIghts 
& Responsibilities 

Assembly @ 2:05 PM 
 

Year 2 Student Rights 
& Responsibilities 
Assembly @ 3:15 

 


	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

